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RIPKIENHWS
AMok Fish:with green curry,green Tom Yam Kung:Spicy Tom Yam paste prawn, Red Curry:chicken with carrot, sweet
leaves and coconut cream $4.50 lemongrass,lime leaves and mushroom $4.50 potatoes,and coconut cream $4.50
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Chicken sour soup with Mushroom, Green Fish Curry:Bar fish with eggplants, Pork Rib and tamarind paste soup with
onion,lemongrass and Lime pickle $5.00 long beans,basil in coconut milk$4.50 red curry paste and coconut cream$4.50
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Wiet Names sour soup with fish(sour fish  Braised “Prahok” with minced pork
with vegetable tamarind juice) $4.50 in coconut milk and local crudité $3.75

Fo adie
Club Sandwich: With chicken Breath, Egg.
Bacon, Cheese , tomato,onion and salad......wmmmmn o, 50
Y,
Beef Burger: With minced beef, egg, ham,
cheese, tomato, onion and salad..........mmmmmmmmmm,. 00
Huiny
R
é@gﬁe}mﬁ
French Fred ... ovamas s e e e e e 3 00
CEIRENTIRN
Beef Steak: Tenderloin Beef, Broccoli, carrot, fried potato................55.50
AT SRNCR
Chicken Satay: Chicken stick, Khmer spice with peanut sauce ....$3.50
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Barbeque beef skewer with vegetable ... 54,00
ANERN BN Gen
Crispy Chicken Served with Tamarind SAUCE ... 3. 30
AVENSBNE
Deep fried Chicken Wings served with Sweet chili sauce..............$3.00
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Deep fried Pork Rib served Pan fried pork skewer served Deep fried Spring Roll with pork
with Sweet chili sauce $4.00 with Sweet chili sauce $3.50 served with sweet chili sauce$3.00
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Fried Rice With vegetable Choice of Meats..........cuemmns $2.00
NENEBKIOLDVES

Khaw Cak Kapi: Fried Rice with Shrimp paste,

Pork, Mango, chines sausage and oniofL..........c.coc s 9450
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Stir fried Noodle With vegetable Choice of Meats................$2.00

MENU BREAKFAST T Selection

Black Tea (Cambodia pot tea).........cummmnins
Chile Juice (Orange JUice glass) ... 1.50
Dutch Milk (Fresh milk glass) . oenrerererssssarenreen 3 1,50
Coffee Selection
Black Coffee (hot)....ciiacimimtai el .50 . -
Ice.coffee With freshmilk . i i

Mixed coffee with Condensed Ml o eiateriasbissisiaiossopsamssssssscaiss
DISHES

Seasonal fresh fruit plater ...

Ham and cheese on toasted DAGUELLE ... rrimsemsmmmssmssessssssssssssssssrsssns

Pan cake with sugar syrup and honey.....

Stir-fried yellow noodle with Chicken, pork or beef...

Stir fried rice with Chicken, Pork or beef
BREAKFAST DISHES

Chinese sausage and bacon

with eggs cooked to your liking, served with baked potatoes and fry tomatoes

ooyl e N N e N e S ol SN NS 8. 0

ST TETa R A LTy (2 Do) R W e 0 Nt DS Y e St L N ) 1 0.0

g els e I | o £ O e 0 My e o e e R TSI es - 1 ) 1|

TR g vt | 4 PN L O S s S S SO RS .~ A1 1 0,



SOFT DRINKS
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DRINKS

MINERAL WATERS
Dasani Mineral Water-=500ml..........c........ $0.25
Dasani Mineral Water=-1500ml................. $0.75
Cambodia Mineral Water==500ml............ $0.25

BEERS BEERS
Ganzberg Beer-Small can-330ml............. S0.75 Angkor Beer-Small bottle-330ml .....cooreeecnnenes $1.00
Anchor Beer-Small Can-330ml....cccone.. $0.75 Tiger Light Beer-Small bottle-330ml ......coecrenees $1.50
Cambodia Beer-Small can-330ml............. S0.75 Cambodia Beer-Small bottle-330ml .....cnune.... $1.00

DRAFT BEERS BY
Cambodia Draft Glass Jar Tower

CLASSIC COCKTAILS 050 2.75 7.00
Maitai (White Rum, Dark Rum, Orange Curacoa,
Lime juice and Pineapple lJuice.... T s I e s s S 00)
Mojito (White Rum, Mint Ieaves Sugar syrup wnth Scn:la $3.00
Blow Jobs [Vodka, Kahlta ot B o R o ets iomensssiamenys s esssivmssrisssssas 3 30 0
Margarita [Blue, White or Red] (Tequila, Triple sec,
L e e BT S U Tl e N I o L I st sasaianimions S B D)
Singapor Sling (Gin, Brandy, Dom,
Colntreat and PIea DD e 08 e e e ks rrosh Mia s Snemmssaps rmsbms bt msarsssisanopsossyt 53 L OID
Pina Colada (White rum, Coconut cream and PiNEAPPIE ... 33,00
Sex on the Beach (Vodka, Orange Juice,
Cranberry Juice, Grenadine and Peach. SCRMAPPDS ... e ssssessmsesss s ssssesssssesssssseses st sesessssssssssesssssens S3.00
Long Island (Vodka, Gin, Rum, Tequila and COINTIEAU...........ummmmsnissssisssssessssssssssasssssasssss sessssssssssssssssssssssssns $3.00
SMOOTHIES
Mix Fruits Shake (Passion fruit, Mango fruit,
Dragon Tt O B A s et o s e e ke S 30 D



LUNCH and DINNER MENU
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Papaya salad with dry shrimp, salted Sautéed minced fish with garlic, shallot, GreenMangoSalad with chicken and roasted
crab,garden crudit and peanut dip $3.50 long bean and mint leaves $3.75 peanut served with Khmer dressing $3.50

LN EIRIDengRY ARG ERTIHERE SR HECE GRung
Marinated” Tiger prawn” with Cucumber,  Marinated "Beef "with Cucumber, Stir-fried Pork Rib with onion, Pineapple,
lemongrass, garlic and mixed herbs $4.00 lemongrass, tomato,cucumber,and tamarind paste$4.50

RaHUUE2I-MAIN COURSES garlic, shallot and mixed herbs $4.00
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Stir-fried Calamari with onion, bell Minced Pork with Spicy, long bean an Stir-fried Prawns with green onion,
pepper and green peppercorns $5.00 hot basil (Pad Krapow)$3.50 hoty basil $5.00

ROBTISCR GJRGNR Mexlansng o @geuensseDee)s
Beef Loc Lac Sautéed beef tenderloi Stir-fried Chicken with lemongrass, Stir-fried Morning glory with garlic,shallot,
with onion and local Cresson salad $4.50 hot chili garlic,shallot and holy basil$3.50 and hot chili with oyster sauce$3.00

it n(nathyeSnc@e e MEENBES 2 0(E)E %t
Stir-fried mixed vegetables with garlic, Stir-fried Pork Tenderloin Stir-fried Frog with mixed Khmer Spices,
shallot,and hot chili with oyster sauce$3.50 with ginger and onion $3.50 red& green capsicum, onion $5.00
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Pad Thai stir-fried spicy noodle with Prawn salad with carrot, cucumber, Fresh Spring Roll: Salad, Carrot,
prawns,bean sprouts, peanuts $4.50 capsicum sweet and sour dressing$4.00 Cucumber, Purple Cabbage Mint leaves

with sweet and sour dressing$3.00



